ETOILE CYCLISTE FLACEENNE

PRIX DE VERZE 09/03/2024 Catégorie FSGT 2 FSGT 3
Clat | Dossard Nom Prénom Club Dépt 2 FSGT 2| Points FSGT 3| Points
1 206 BOGAERT Philippe nicale Cycliste du Moulin A V 69 2 1 436
2 231 VERRIEN David Team Reflex Racing 71 2 2 328
3 242 MEUNIER Guillaume Aluze/Mercurey CT 71 2 3 320
4 236 FEBVRE Nicolas Sanvignes 7 2 4 312
5 202 DEBAISIEUX Enzo Isatis Cycling Team 38 2 5 304
6 239 GAUTHIER Sébastien VC Lagnieu 01 2 6 148
7 218 FERNANDES David Chalon CC 71 2 7 144
8 205 GRIMARD Mathieu ACMV 69 2 8 140
9 203 PEREIRA Wilfried Paray Cyclisme 71 2 9 136
10 237 HONORE Jean-Baptiste Creusot VS 71 2 10 132
11 220 ZOCCOLANTE David Granges 71 2 11 128
12 230 COULAUD Eric Flacé 71 2 12 124
13 223 ETIEVANT Stéphane Chalon CC 71 2 13 120
14 233 THIBERT Sylvain Chalon CC 71 2 14 116
15 235 LOUIS Fabrice Chalon VS 71 2 15 112
16 224 DEMANCHE Eric Paray Cyclisme 7 2 16 108
17 217 BERARD Valentin Granges 71 2 17 104
18 214 BERTHAUT Steve VS Dijonnais 21 2 18 100
19 225 BIANCO Franck Isatis Cycling Team 69 2 19 96
20 234 BERNOLLIN Jérémy Team Reflex Racing 71 2 20 92
21 226 KILMAN Alain Isatis Cycling Team 69 3 1 348
22 238 GIROUD Thierry Team Reflex Racing 71 2 21 88
23 216 BUIS Julien ASL Crottet 01 2 22 84
24 219 GIRAUD-CARRIER Ewen Paray Cyclisme 71 2 23 80
25 228 JOLY Nicolas CC Replonges 01 2 24 76
26 241 PACAUD Luc Aluze/Mercurey CT 71 2 25 72
27 207 PROMONET Bruno Macon VS 71 2 26 68
28 212 RODET Thibaut Montceau 71 2 27 64
29 240 HURET Eric Creusot VS 71 2 28 60
30 201 MOUSSIER Arnaud VC Lagnieu 69 2 29 56
31 221 DUBIEF Jack VSC Beaunois 21 2 30 52
32 211 MERMET Quentin Vél' haut Jura 71 2 31 48
33 215 THERRIAUD Lucas Paray Cyclisme 71 2 32 44
34 204 THEVENIN Maxence AS Berhelot Mermoz 69 2 33 40
35 209 SENDRON Frédéric EC Duquesne Oullins 69 2 34 36
36 210 PANNEQUIN Marc Granges 7 2 35 32




ETOILE CYCLISTE FLACEENNE

PRIX DE VERZE

09/03/2024

Catégorie

Nom

FEBVAY
DOUCET
GLOWINKOWSKI
VIAU
BOSC
TEIXEIRA
AUCLERC

Prénom

Jordan
Alexandre
Jonathan
Daniel
Raoul
Fabien
Philippe

Club

Team Febatir
CC Chatillonnais
EC De L'Arbresle

Granges
Granges
CC Replonges
St-Martin en Br

Dépt

21

01
69

71
71
01
71

MNNNNMNDNN N

FSGT 2

FSGT 3

FSGT 2

36
37

Points

28
24
20
20
20
20

20

FSGT 3| Points




\¥Fs” ETOILE CYCLISTE FLACEENNE

Ew%' PRIX DE VERZE 09/03/2024 Catégorie FSGT 3 FSGT 4
Clat | Dossard Nom Prénom Club Dépt 3 FSGT 3| Points
T S KILMAN Anthony | Isatis Cycling Team | | 69 | 3 1 348
2 306 GARCIA José Isatis Cycling Team 38 3 2 240
3 327 TINGA Lucas Louhans 71 3 3 232
4 315 GENETET Thomas Varennes st sauveur 71 3 4 224
5 310 CHAMBARD Benjamin CC Lagnieu 69 3 5 216
6 323 MONTIALOUX Killian Granges 71 3 6 104
7 328 VERRIEN Noé Team Reflex Racing 71 3 7 100
8 301 COLANTONIO Daniel EC Duquesne Oullins 69 3 8 96
9 308 CALLEJON Stéphane EC Duquesne Oullins 69 3 9 92
10 305 GARCIA Sylver Isatis Cycling Team 38 3 10 88
11 318 LEJEUNE Sylvain Flacé 71 3 11 84
12 325 DESMARIS Claude Tournus 71 3 12 80
13 309 BRETIN Maxime ASL Crottet 01 3 13 76
14 316 FUSARO Michel Prodialog David Derepas 21 3 14 72
15 304 THEVENIN Pascal AS Berhelot Mermoz 69 3 15 68
16 329 PRIN Célestin Granges 71 3 16 64
17 317 GRILLOT Nicolas PEV Cycling Team 71 3 17 60
18 321 TISSERAND Sebastien VS Dijonais 21 3 18 56
19 319 DESGOUILLES Julien Creusot VS 71 3 19 52
20 314 THOMASSON Eric Union cycliste bellevilloise 69 3 20 48
21 320 PONCET Bertrand Varennes st sauveur 71 3 21 44
22 313 ETILLEUX Benjamin CC Replonges 01 3 22 40
AB 302 VIEILLEFONT David CC Chatillonnais 01 3 36
AB 303 TALMARD Gérald Flacé 71 3 36
AB 331 BARAULT Matthias Flacé 71 3 36
AB 330 DA SILVA Antonio Tournus 71 3 36
AB 326 MONOD Florent CC Replonges 01 3 36
AB 324 ROY Gérald Louhans 71 3 36
AB 322 GUILLET Olivier Varennes St-Sauveur 71 3 36
C 312 SABOT Xavier Saint Denis Cyclisme 69 3 1
307 GUILLEMAUD Rémy ECO Villeurbannais 69 3 1
32
33
34
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ETOILE CYCLISTE FLACEENNE

PRIX DE VERZE 09/03/2024 Catégorie
Clat | Dossard Nom Prénom Club Dépt 4
1 425 FONTAINE Jérémy Flacé 71 4
2 413 MEILLERAND Thibaut Varennes St-Sauveur 71 4
3 426 OKRZESIK Thomas Aluze/Mercurey CT 71 4
4 432 GIRARDEAU Sulyvan Chalon VS 71 4
5 427 JEANNERET Gérald Paray Cyclisme 71 Z
6 434 COGNARD Cyril St-Martin en Br 71 Z
7 433 NICOUD Alban Chalon VS 71 Z
8 403 DE BONI Laurent Team 6 69 4
9 418 ALVES NETO Antonio CC Replonges 01 4
10 431 VIAUD Benjamin Flacé 71 4
11 430 PANNEQUIN Robert Granges 71 4
12 428 GUDEFIN Sébastien Flacé 71 Z
13 441 CHARLOT Solenne Flacé 71 Z
14 404 COLOMBET Christophe ttoile Cycliste Ouvriére Firmin 42 Z
15 412 GALLET Claude St-Marcel 71 4
16 439 BREGAND Benoit Buxy 71 4
17 416 BERNOLLIN Michel CC Replonges 01 ‘
18 410 OLEJNIK Philippe Jura Dolois Cyclisme 39 4
19 443 FAIVRE Geoffrey Tournus 71 /
20 422 VILLERMAUX Michel St-Marcel 71 4
21 407 FEYEUX Sylvain CC Chatillonnais 01 4
22 437 CHALMANDRIER Christian Ecuisses 71 4
23 408 FRANCOIS André VSC Beaunois 21 £
24 409 DUCOTE Jean-Michel Montceau 71 2
25 415 PATRU Patrick CC Replonges 01 4
26 419 DUBY Patrick CC Replonges 01 4
27 405 ARMAND Philippe Vélo Griffon Meyzieu 69 4
28 414 BERGEMIN Cyril nicale Cycliste du Moulin A V¢ 69 Z
29 417 BERGER Maxime Louhans 71 4
30 423 PINDON David Buxy 71 4
31 429 PANZA Christophe Joncy 71 4
32 436 RICHARD Philippe St-Martin en Br 71 4
33 435 BONNET Andréas St-Martin en Br 71 4

FSGT 4
1
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FSGT 5
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ETOILE CYCLISTE FLACEENNE

PRIX DE VERZE
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Catégorie

Clat

Dossard

Nom

Prénom

Club

Dépt

4

FSGT 4

FSGT 5

FSGT 5

Points

34
35
36
37
38
AB

AB

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

440
442
444
420
438
424
402
411
421
401
406

PEGAZ
MERMET
SIGUENZA
BOURDON
GENTY
BRAGA
BELLUT
LUCA
FEVRE
DUBUS
ALVAREZ

Mickaél
Emmanuel
Bernard
Francois
Pierre
Georges
Maxime
Ludovic
Raphael(cadet)
Virginie (F)
Eric

Montceau
VéI' haut Jura
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
#N/D
CC Replonges
Creusot VS
Vélo Griffon Meyzieu
VSC Beaunois
Louhans
VC Lagnieu
VC Trévoux

71
71
06
#N/D
01
71
69
21
71
01
01

#N/D

34

35

36
#N/D
#N/D

#N/D
#N/D
#N/D
#N/D
#N/D
#N/D
#N/D
#N/D
#N/D

#N/D

#N/D
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A/A!?//}o’/w?/' PRIX DE VERZE 09/03/2024 Catégorie FSGT 5 FSGT 6
Clat | Dossard Nom Prénom Club Dépt 5 FSGT 5| Points FSGT 6| Points
1 514 MEJNAOUI Driss Chalon VS 71 5 1 324
2 512 ENAULT Thierry VSC Beaunois 21 5 2 216
3 522 GANDREY Philippe Tournus 71 5 3 208
4 528 DURAND Agathe(F) St-Martin en Br 71 5 4 200
5 527 LORENZON Bruno Chalon CC 71 5 5 192
6 504 GONZALEZ-PEREZ Gérard VC Lagnieu 01 5 6 92
7 519 PORCIN Hervé AC Buellas 01 5 7 88
8 518 BOURGEON J.Claude CC Replonges 01 5 8 84
9 506 MICHAUDET Jean St-Marcel 71 5 9 80
10 502 DUCHAINE Pierre Vélo Sport Dijonnais 21 5 10 76
11 513 LARDY Michael Chalon VS 71 5 11 72
12 523 VILLEROT Laurent Chalon VS 71 5 12 68
13 507 PUITIN Michel Joncy 71 5 13 64
14 517 MARGUIN Laurent St-Martin en Br 71 5 14 60
15 508 BERTOUX Christian Sanvignes 71 5 15 56
16 515 MICHEL Ludovic Varennes st sauveur 71 5 16 52
17 524 MURTIN Frangois Chalon ASPTT 71 5 17 48
18 525 BALOUZAT Pascal Vél' haut Jura 71 5 18 44
19 510 RABUT Eric St-Martin en Br 71 5 19 40
20 511 MAZUE Laurent St-Martin en Br 71 5 20 36
21 509 GILLOT Raymond Chalon VS 71 5 21 32
22 521 GIBLOT Hertor St-Marcel 71 5 22 28
23 526 MORNAT Maxence Joncy 71 5 23 24
AB 516 BESSONNAT Alain Varennes st sauveur 71 5 20
AB 505 MEUNIER Cédric Macon VS 71 5 20
AB 520 THOMASSIN Marc ASL Crottet 01 5 20
501 BARTHELEMY Jacques Beaujolais Bike Club 69 5 1
503 BOUTILLOT Emilie (F) A.S. Berthelot Mermoz 69 5 1
29
30
31
32
33
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ETOILE CYCLISTE FLACEENNE

ME%' PRIX DE VERZE 09/03/2024 Catégorie FSGT 6
Clat | Dossard Nom Prénom Club Dépt 6 FSGT 6| Points
1 654 COUREAU Christian Paray Cyclisme 71 6 1 172
2 656 GAUTHIER Frédéric Joncy 71 6 2 64
& 658 ARACIL Lionel Louhans 71 6 3 56
4 659 ROBEZ MASSON Nathalie (F) Viriat Team 01 6 4 48
5 653 GRILLOT Jean-Michel PEV Cycling Team 71 6 5 40
6 655 POMMIER Annick (F) CC Replonges 01 6 6 16
7 657 CHANDET André Sanvignes 71 6 7 12
8 651 DUCOTE Juline(cadette) Montceau 71 6 8 8
9 652 GAUTHIER Cléa(F) Joncy 71 6 9 4
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32




PRIX DE VERZE

ETOILE CYCLISTE FLACEENNE

09/03/2024

Catégorie

ANTUNES
DEVEYER
LARDY
BOSC
GENETET
CAIRE
ZOCCOLANTE

Prénom

Maxence
Noah
Mael

Gaetan
Céline (F)

Creusot Cyclisme
Joncy
Chalon VS
Granges
Varennes St-Sauveur
VélI' haut Jura
St-Martin en Br

Dépt | F-M

FSGT F

FSGT MG

FSGT MF

FSGT F

Points

FSGT
MG

Points

FSGT
MF

Points

71 MG
71 MG
71 MG
71 MG
71 MG
71 MG
71 F

108
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148
40
32
24
16
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